NPP Series 2-Way Miniature Pneumatic Pinch Valves
Clippard’s NPP Series Pneumatic Pinch Valves are air-piloted devices
designed to open or close tubes for controlling flow of liquids and gases.
Other valve types have internal passages that may cause small amounts
of fluid to remain in the valve. Pinch valves have no areas of dead volume
where fluid can become trapped. Only the inside of the tubing has
contact with the fluid.
Common industries that utilize pinch valves for the benefit of isolating

•	 For optimum performance, all products
	 are 100% tested
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tubing Type
Tubing Dimensions Tubing Max.
Pressure
Tubing
No.
Normally-Open Normally-Closed Tubing Re-Order
Part No.**I.D. O.D. Wall Part Number Min. to Close* Part Number Min. to Open
Medical/
Laboratory Grade
Silicone Tubing
1/16” 1/8” 0.0313”
30 psig
03 NPP2-1O-03 15 psig NPP2-1C-03
30 psig
SIH1-0402-NAS
1/16” 3/16” 0.0625” 04 NPP2-1O-04 40 psig NPP2-1C-04 SIH1-0602-NAS
1/8” 1/4” 0.0625”
20 psig
05 NPP4-1O-05
10 psig
NPP4-1C-05
20 psig
SIH1-0804-NAS
3/16” 5/16” 0.0625” 06 NPP4-1O-06 NPP4-1C-06 SIH1-1006-NAS
1/4” 3/8” 0.0625” 07 NPP4-1O-07 NPP4-1C-07 SIH1-1208-NAS
Polyurethane
Tubing
1/16” 1/8” 0.0313”
105 psig
13 NPP2-1O-13 50 psig NPP2-1C-13
65 psig
URH1-0402-CLT
1/8” 1/4” 0.0625” 15 NPP4-1O-15 45 psig NPP4-1C-15 URH1-0804-CLT
Sanitary Food Grade
Silicone Tubing
1/16” 1/8” 0.0313”
14 psig
23 NPP2-1O-23 15 psig NPP2-1C-23 30 psig SFG1-0402-NAS
1/8” 1/4” 0.0625” 25 NPP4-1O-25
10 psig
NPP4-1C-25
20 psig
SFG1-0402-NAS
1/4” 3/8” 0.0625” 9 psig 27 NPP4-1O-27 NPP4-1C-27 SFG1-0402-NAS
*With max. pressure in tubing. **Add -005 to order 5’ roll or -050 to order 50’ roll.